Table J-1 Monthly Waste Flow Table

Month

Excavated
Waste
(tonnes)

Actual Quantities of Inert C&D Materials (excluding ecavated waste) (tonnes)

e.g. broken concrete

Actual Quantities of Non-inert C&D Waste (tonnes)

(@
Total inert
C&D material
generated
(@) = (b) + (c)
+(d) + (e)

(b)
Reused in
contract

(c)
Reused in
other projects

(d)
Sent to
recycling
company

(e)
Disposed to
public fill

®)
Recycled
scrap metal

(9)
Reused /

recycled
timber

(h)
Chemical
waste

0]
Other waste
disposed to

landfill

0]

Total non-inert
C&D material
generated
()= +(9) +
(h) + (i)

Nov 2015

46,607.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

76.2

0.0

0.0

67.6

143.8

Dec 2015

29,631.5

21.4

0.0

21.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

66.0

66.9

Jan 2016

Feb 2016

Mar 2016

Apr 2016

May 2016

Jun 2016

Jul 2016

Aug 2016

Sep 2016

Oct 2016

Nov 2016

Dec 2016

Total

76,238.9

21.4

0.0

21.4

0.0

0.0

76.2

0.0

1.0

133.6

210.7

Note:

1. A total of 21.4 tons of Grouting material were reused in other projects




