Table J-1 Monthly Waste Flow Table

Month	Excavated Waste (tonnes)	Actual Quantities of Inert C&D Materials (excluding ecavated waste) (tonnes) e.g. broken concrete					Actual Quantities of Non-inert C&D Waste (tonnes)				
		(a) Total inert C&D material generated (a) = (b) + (c) + (d) + (e)	(b) Reused in contract	(c) Reused in other projects	(d) Sent to recycling company	(e) Disposed to public fill	(f) Recycled scrap metal	(g) Reused / recycled timber	(h) Chemical waste	(i) Other waste disposed to landfill	(j) Total non-inert C&D material generated (j) = (f) + (g) + (h) + (i)
Nov 2015	46,607.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	76.2	0.0	0.0	67.6	143.8
Dec 2015	29,631.5	21.4	0.0	21.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.0	66.0	66.9
Jan 2016											
Feb 2016											
Mar 2016											
Apr 2016											
May 2016											
Jun 2016											
Jul 2016											
Aug 2016											
Sep 2016											
Oct 2016											
Nov 2016	_		_					_			
Dec 2016											
Total	76,238.9	21.4	0.0	21.4	0.0	0.0	76.2	0.0	1.0	133.6	210.7

Note:

1. A total of 21.4 tons of Grouting material were reused in other projects